CHANGE OWNER =
ORDER 1 ARCHITECT =
CONTRACTOR O
AIA DOCUMENT G701 FIELD O
OTHER O
PROJECT: Montgomery County Sanitary District #1 CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1
Flow Meter Replacement DATE: 9/7/2017
ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 42-1701
TO CONTRACTOR: Pollard Excavating, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: February 15, 2017
192-198 Main Street CONTRACT FOR: WWTP Flow Meter Replacement

Altamont, NY 12009
The Contract is changed as follows:

Increase in contract time to account for flow meter lead time.

Increase in contract price due to existing inoperable valve to isolate the flow meter for replacement: $1,925.00

Replacement of inoperable valve: $1,691.63

Installation of new conduit & wire from flow meter to existing chart recorder: $1,800.00

Overhead and Profit: $1,083.33

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.

The original (Contract Sum) (Guararteed-maximum-Rrice) was $13,970.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders $0.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-maxirum-Price) prior to this Change order was $13,970.00
The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-maximum-price) will be (increased) (decreased)
(unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of $6,499.96
The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-maximum-Rrice) including this Change order will be $20,469.96
The Contract Time will be (increased) (deereased) (unchanged) by 73 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is June 27, 2017
NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.
McDonald Engineering, P.C. Pollard Excavating, Inc. Montgomery County Sanitary District #1
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
7 South Church St. 192-198 Main Street PO Box 246
Address Address Address
Schenectady, NY 12305 Altamont, NY 12009 Fort Plain, NY 13339
v Do Pl w2 L
(Sighalyure) (Signature) (Signature)
BY Douglas P. Cole, PE BY Marc Pollard BY Matthew Ossenfort
(Typed Name) (Type; Name) (Typed Name)
DATE C’{Iu { D) DATE 5} (“7 /’) DATE
L A
AIA DOCUMENT G701 - CHANGE ORDER - 1987 EDITION - AIA REGISTERED - COPYRIGHT 1987 - THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N. W., WASHINGTON, D. C. 20006 G701 -1987

AlA Form G701




